
Community Infrastructure Levy Annual Report 

 
 2017/18 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 

Total CIL retained from previous 
years 

- 989.91 4253.73 5885.63 5885.63 5252.83 

Total CIL received this financial year 1631.91  1
6
3
1
.
9
0 

   

Expenditure of CIL which was 
received this financial year 
 

  
3263.82 

  
NIL 

 
NIL 

 
2514.22 

Item of expenditure Installation of 
defibrillater cabinet 
on exterior of Parish 
Hall 

   Repairs/maintenance  
at outside toilet which 
serves Crossway Park 
(rear of Parish Hall) 

Renewal of existing 
playground equipment 
and installation of two 
new cradle swings 
together with safety grass 
to area at Crossway Park 

Total 642.00    632.80 8206.12 

 
Current financial year CIL receipts  
Retained at year end 

 
989.91 

 
4253.73 

 
5885.63 

 
5885.63 

 
5252.83 

 
NIL 

 
Total value of CIL receipts retained 
at year end 

 
989.91 

 
4253.73 

 
5885.63 

 
5885.63 

 
5252.83 

 

 
NIL 

 


