## Community Infrastructure Levy Annual Report

	2017/18	2018/19	2019/20	2020/21	2021/22	2022/23
Total CIL retained from previous years	-	989.91	4253.73	5885.63	5885.63	5252.83
Total CIL received this financial year	1631.91					
Expenditure of CIL which was received this financial year		3263.82		NIL	NIL	2514.22
Item of expenditure	Installation of defibrillater cabinet on exterior of Parish Hall				Repairs/maintenance at outside toilet which serves Crossway Park (rear of Parish Hall)	Renewal of existing playground equipment and installation of two new cradle swings together with safety grass to area at Crossway Park
Total	642.00				632.80	8206.12
Current financial year CIL receipts Retained at year end	989.91	4253.73	5885.63	5885.63	5252.83	NIL
Total value of CIL receipts retained at year end	989.91	4253.73	5885.63	5885.63	5252.83	NIL